Data Sheet
August 22, 2006
QW010/015/020 Series Power Modules: dc-dc Converters;
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input; 1.2 Vdc to 5.0 Vdc Output; 10 A to 20 A
Applications
n Distributed Power Architectures
n Wireless Networks
n Access and Optical Network Equipment

39.24
(1.545)
49.28
(1.940)
Data Sheet
August 22, 2006 36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input; 1.2 Vdc to 5.0 Vdc Output; 10 A to 20 A
QW010/015/020 Series Power Modules: dc-dc Converters;
Tyco Electronics Power Systems 23
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Connector Type Device Code Comcodes
36 – 75 Vdc 1.2 V 20 A 85% Through-hole QW020A0P1 108968447
36 – 75 Vdc 1.5 V 20 A 87% Through-hole QW020A0M 108976036
36 – 75 Vdc 1.5 V 20 A 87% Through-hole QW020A0M1 108970708
36 – 75 Vdc 1.8 V 20 A 89% Through-hole QW020A0Y1 108967522
36 – 75 Vdc 2.5 V 20 A 90% Through-hole QW020A0G 108974783
36 – 75 Vdc 2.5 V 20 A 90% Through-hole QW020A0G1 108969296
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3 V 15 A 91% Through-hole QW015A0F 108971797
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3 V 15 A 91% Through-hole QW015A0F1 108966508
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0 V 10 A 92% Through-hole QW010A0A 108981226
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0 V 10 A 92% Through-hole QW010A0A1 108969585
36 – 75 Vdc 1.2 V 20 A 85% SMT QW020A0P-S 108968488
36 – 75 Vdc 1.2 V 20 A 85% SMT QW020A0P1-S 108971961
36 – 75 Vdc 1.2 V 20 A 85% Through-hole QW020A0P1Z CC109107281
36 – 75 Vdc 1.5 V 20 A 87% Through-hole QW020A0M1Z CC109107273
36 – 75 Vdc 1.8 V 20 A 89% Through-hole QW020A0Y1Z CC109102968
36 – 75 Vdc 2.5 V 20 A 90% Through-hole QW020A0G1Z CC109101490
36 – 75 Vdc 2.5 V 20 A 90% Through-hole QW020A0GZ CC109107265
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3 V 15 A 91% Through-hole QW015A0FZ CC109103280
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3 V 15 A 91% Through-hole QW015A0F1Z CC109107240
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0 V 10 A 92% Through-hole QW010A0A1Z CC109107232
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3 V 15 A 91% SMT QW015A0F1-SZ 109100427
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0 V 10 A 92% SMT QW010A0A1-SZ 109100410
Data Sheet
August 22, 2006 36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input; 1.2 Vdc to 5.0 Vdc Output; 10 A to 20 A
QW010/015/020 Series Power Modules: dc-dc Converters;
Ordering Information (continued)